
Tuesday, March INews from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s. Lecal Weather Report from the

ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

LZB ana tom
8. Oa.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Wind in the Bracken
10.30 Mama Bloom's Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decoration Talk by
Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gabies |

1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
2. £ Lot’s Listen to a Loveong2.30 Home Service session4v¥arig)
4. 0 Women's World (Marina)8. 0 Magic Island6.15 dunior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Thanks, Ivor Moreton and
Dave Kaye7.15 The Moon and Sixpence7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes
8, 0 Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. B Doctor Mac10.0 Turning Back the Pages(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Hits from the Shows11. 0 Before the Ending of the
ae114 Dance Music
412. 0 Close down

2Z 1130 ke. gol
6. Oa.m. London News9.0 #£Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
.30 Current Ceiling Prices40. 0 My Husband's Love10.15 Two Destinies
‘10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating session
by Anne Stewart

11.10 Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu |1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables |

2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song
2.30 Home Service session with
Daphne3.0 Footlight Favourites
3.15 Remember These
3.30 With the Fair Sex
3.45 Wandering Through theClassics4.0 Women’s World with
Peggy
445 String Time
68. Q Magic Island
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Popular Fallacies7.16 The Moon and Sixpence7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Nemesis Incorporatedi) Hit Parade
30 Here’s Healtha The Stars Parade
1
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac1’. OG In Reverent Mood10.15 These We Have Loved10.30 Hits from the Shows11. 0 Swing session12. 0 Close down

BA
3 Biomtigeenrt

6. Oa.m. London News8.
AF
Breakfast Club with Happii

9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe Session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Sporting Blood10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood10.45 Crossroads of Life11. & Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. O Lunchtime Fare1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 Home Service (Mally)3. 0 Favourites in Song .3.15 Virtuoso for To-day3.30 Melody Mosaic
3.45 Romany Rye4. 0 Women’s World (Patricia)4.45 The Children’s Session6. 0 Magic Island6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club

6,30
7.16
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.30
8.45
8, 0
9. 5
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
11, 0
12. 0

The Grey Shadow
The Moon and Sixpence
A Case for Cleveland
Flying 55
Hit Parade
Here’s Health
A Man and His House
Current Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac
Musical Programme
Thanks for the Song
Strange Mysteries
Of Interest to Motorists
Variety Programme
Close down

AZB say?
6. Oa.m. London News
Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session

6.30
7.35
9. 0

Morning Meditation
Morning Star
Aunt Daisy's MorningRecipe Session

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11, & Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)|12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables2.0 Let’s Listen to a Lave Song2.30 The Home Service Session(Wyn)
3. 0 Songs We Love
3.30 Light Numbers by the Bos.ton Promenade Orchestra
" Women's World (Alma)5. Long, Long Ago6. 0 Magic Island6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club6.30 Heart of the Sunset15 The Moon and Sixpence7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Popular Fallacies8. 0 Hit Parade8.30 Here’s Health8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. Current Ceiling Prices9.3 Doctor Mac10.30 The Adventures of Peter
Chance
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Rise and Shine’
8. 0 Heigh-Ho-as off to workwe go
9. 0 Good Morning Requestsession
9.30 Current Ceiling Pricesfollowed by Easter Bride ses-sion conducted by Mary10. 0 Close down
6. 0 pm. Tunes and Tea TimeMelodies
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club6.30 This Way to the Stars;New Songs
6.45 Mittens7.15 Chisot the Jester7.30 Man in the Dark (finalbroadcast)45 A Case for Cleveland8.0 Hit Parade8.30 Familiar Favobrites
8.45 The Crimson Circle0 Current Ceiling Prices‘ea Doctor Mac5 Gardening session
.30 Home Decorating Talk bAnne Stewart
9.36 Piano Playtime9.45 The Greenlawns People10.0 Close downat
One of the most human andlovable of Radio Mothers isMama Bloom, the central fig-ure in the Tuesday and Thursday10.30 a.m. programme, "MamaBloom’s Brood," from your localZB Station.

at s nt
At 3 p.m. every Tuesday 2ZBpresents famous stage hits, underthe title, Footlight Favourites,
a at at

2ZA’s Gardening Session at9.15 p.m. every Tuesday hasbeen designed to be of specialinterest to the home: gardener.
ae = aC

If you like to listen to the hittunes of a bygone day-the songsthat were popular favourites inthe 1920’s-you can hear themin Turning Back the Pages, from1ZB at 10 o'clock sto-night, RodTalbot comperes the show,een
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FHEWSOFtooaytTo-day the paramount importance ofnewsmakesuSgloballyminded.

Jledieitun Programmes, especially those from
abroad,demandpeakperformancefromtheradioreceiver.
New Radiotrons will bring pertect
reproductionintoYourhome:
IN REGULAR AND INCREASING
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